F-51
� FM Intrinsically Safe
� All Stainless Steel
for Harsh Industrial
Applications
� 0.25% Interchangeability
for Multiple Load Cell
Applications

E
L
L
S
FF
ALL STAINLESS STEEL “S” BEAM LOAD CELLS
HIGH ACCURACY, ECONOMICAL PRICE
STANDARD AND METRIC MODELS
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PT06F8-4S $26.50 Mating connector for LC111/LCM111 series load cells, 200 lb, <100 kg
PT06F10-6S 26.50 Mating connector for LC111/LCM111 series load cells, 250 lb, >250 kg
ACCESSORIES
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters.
To order connector style, change model number to LC111, no extra charge. Mating connector sold separately.
Ordering Examples: LC111-200, 200 lb capacity connector-style load cell, $305.
LCM111-100, 100 kgf capacity connector-style load cell, $305. PT06F8-4S, mating connector,
$24 ea. REC-014M, matching rod end, $25 ea. LBC-014, matching load button, $40.
LC101-5K, 5000 lb capacity cable-style load cell, $445. REC-058M, matching rod end, $69 ea.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
LOAD BUTTON ROD END
CAPACITY MODEL COMPATIBLE MODEL MODEL
lb kgf CABLE            CONNECTOR PRICE METERS* NO. PRICE NO. PRICE
STANDARD MODELS
25 11 LC101-25 LC111-25 $305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-014 $40 REC-014M $25
50 23 LC101-50 LC111-50 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 25
100 45 LC101-100 LC111-100 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 25
200 91 LC101-200 LC111-200 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-014 40 REC-014M 25
250 114 LC101-250 LC111-250 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 45
500 227 LC101-500 LC111-500 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 45
1000 455 LC101-1K LC111-1K 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 45
2000 909 LC101-2K LC111-2K 305 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 45
3000 1361 LC101-3K LC111-3K 365 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-058 45 REC-058M 69
5000 2269 LC101-5K LC111-5K 445 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-058 45 REC-058M 69
10,000 4537 LC101-10K LC111-10K 465 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M 135
20,000 9074 LC101-20K LC111-20K 675 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M 135
25,000 11,343 LC101-25K LC111-25K 825 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M-1 250
30,000 13,612 LC101-30K LC111-30K 825 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M-1 250
40,000 18,149 LC101-40K LC111-40K 875 DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-114 60 REC-114M 95
METRIC MODELS
22 10 LCM101-10 LCM111-10 $305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 $40 MREC-M6M $25
55 25 LCM101-25 LCM111-25 305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 40 MREC-M6M 25
110 50 LCM101-50 LCM111-50 305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 40 MREC-M6M 25
220 100 LCM101-100 LCM111-100 305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 40 MREC-M6M 25
551 250 LCM101-250 LCM111-250 305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M12 40 MREC-M12M 35
1102 500 LCM101-500 LCM111-500 305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M12 40 MREC-M12M 35
2205 1000 LCM101-1K LCM111-1K 305 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M12 40 MREC-M12M 35
3307 1500 LCM101-1.5K LCM111-1.5K 365 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M16 40 MREC-M16M 65
4409 2000 LCM101-2K LCM111-2K 445 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M16 40 MREC-M16M 65
11,023 5000 LCM101-5K LCM111-5K 465 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M24 55 MREC-M24M 520
22,046 10,000 LCM101-10K LCM111-10K 675 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M24 55 MREC-M24M 520
Rod Ends (Specify Model Number)
STATIC
MALE LOAD
ROD ENDS PRICE THREAD B W H A D C a° lb